
 

Spielberichtsbogen  

 
 
Spielrunde: _________________    Spielort: _______________________ Datum: _______________ 
 
 

Spielernr. | Name   
 

Sieger Bull  
     

 gewonnen 
(x) 

Restpunkte Durchgang|Darts gewonnen 
(x) 

Restpunkte Durchgang|Darts 

1. Leg  
    

 

2. Leg  
     

3. Leg  
     

4. Leg  
     

5. Leg  
     

6. Leg  
     

7. Leg  
     

8. Leg  
     

9. Leg  
     

10. Leg  
     

11. Leg  
     

12. Leg       

13. Leg       

 

Ergebnis:   
    
High Finish 
70 +   

100 +   

140 +   

180   
 

 


